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AGROINDUSTRIAL FERRETERIA, SR.L.
ALTAGRACIA UCETA

BANCO DE RESERVAS

Banderas del Mundo S.R.L.

COLECTOR DE IMPUESTOS INTERNOS
COLEGIO DOMINICACO DE INGENIEROS
ARQUITECTOY AGRIMENSORES (CODIA)
CONFIHOG, SRL

COOPERATIVA EMPRESARIAL, INC.

CYM COMPUTER SRL

DANNY SANCHEZ PANIAGUA

Duckolor

EL BARATON 20 Y 10

EMALCA, SRL

Ferreteria Mercado

Hermanos Pappaterra

INSTITUTO DE AUXILIOS Y VIVIENDAS
JOSE ROSARIO PEREZ

JUAN PABLO MORILLO
LIGA MUNICIPAL DOMINICANA (LMD)

MORUNO,S.R.L

RAMON ORLANDO CONTRERAS PENA

TESORERIA DE LA SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (TSS)

TESORERIA MUNICIPAL
WESLEY ENRIQUE ORTIZ REYES

YM MULTISERVICES, SRL

PJ=Persona Juridica; PF=Persona Fisica

19/4/2021  SIAFIM
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101541377
22900211040

130827303
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123010656
401508028
130905088
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1

130025177

00117585687

40226977706
130964041

Direccion

Autopista Duarte Km. 15.1/2 Los Alcarrizos.
PABLO MELLA

Republica Dominicana

Plaza Fernandez II, AV. Winston Churchill
Republica Dominicana

AV. DON MARIO CONCEPCION, RES. LOS

ROBLES. LA VEGA. REP. DOM.

EN LA CIUDAD DE SANTO DOMINGO
DISTRITO NACIONAL

C/ DUARTE ESQ. No.14 LOS ALCARRIZOS

AVE 27 DE FEBRERO ESQU. W.
CHURCILL, PLAZA CENTRAL 3ER PISO
LOCAL 385A

PALMAREJO VILLA LINDA

Calle Seibo No. 11, Villa Juana. Santo
Dominao. Distrito Nacional.

C/SALOME URENA VILLA LINDA

ADM LOCAL HERRERA

C/ Los Rieles No. 7, Villa Linda. Santo
Dominao Oeste.

Carretera Duarte Vieja 100, Santo Domingo
PABLO MELLA

PALMAREJO VILLA LINDA

PALMAREJO VILLA LINDA
Republica Dominicana

KM 18 DE LA AUTOPISTA DUARTE
PALMAREJO VILLA LINDA

Republica Dominicana

Republica Dominicana
C/PABLO MELLA

KM 14 AUTOPISTA DUARTE.
RESIDENCIAL MADRID. CALLE 3 NO 8
SANTO DOMINGO REP. DOM

Teléfono

809-573-1798
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